
Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Kinder, 500 m
26. März 2011
LT Hafnerbach
Gesamtwertung

29 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 3 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St.Veit/Gölsen 1 MU10 00:01:48,0 30 03:34,0 16,82
2 45 Heindl Mateo 2003 LT Pielachtal 2 MU10 00:01:54,9 29 03:48,0 15,79

3 30 Özelt Maximilian 2002 TSU Hafnerbach 3 MU10 00:01:56,4 28 03:52,0 15,52
4 25 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 1 WU10 00:01:58,0 30 03:56,0 15,25
5 28 Breuer Victoria Leoni 2004 ATSV Linz LA 1 WU8 00:01:59,1 30 03:58,0 15,13
6 38 Pieber Manuel 2002 LT Pielachtal 4 MU10 00:02:00,3 27 04:00,0 15,00
7 47 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 5 MU10 00:02:01,0 26 04:02,0 14,88
8 43 Gruber Julian 2003 TSU Hafnerbach 6 MU10 00:02:01,6 25 04:02,0 14,88
9 34 Mann Vanessa 2002 2 WU10 00:02:10,0 29 04:20,0 13,85

10 20 Eder Carina 2002 3 WU10 00:02:10,9 28 04:20,0 13,85
11 23 Meiseneder Manuel 2002 Groß-Sierning 7 MU10 00:02:13,9 24 04:26,0 13,53
12 7 Schmied Samuel 2004 1 MU8 00:02:15,1 30 04:30,0 13,33
13 24 Höritzauer Benito 2002 Team Nutrilite 8 MU10 00:02:18,9 23 04:36,0 13,04
14 11 Steininger Christoph 2003 Team Nutrilite 9 MU10 00:02:19,9 22 04:38,0 12,95
15 26 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 Union St. Pölten 2 WU8 00:02:22,4 29 04:44,0 12,68
16 40 Pieber Natalie 2005 LT Pielachtal 3 WU8 00:02:25,3 28 04:50,0 12,41
17 22 Reisenbichler Kevin 2003 FSV Puchenstuben 10 MU10 00:02:33,3 21 05:06,0 11,76
18 46 Gruber Simon 2004 2 MU8 00:02:40,5 29 05:20,0 11,25
19 2 Prankl Emilia 2006 LT Hafnerbach 4 WU8 00:02:41,5 27 05:22,0 11,18
20 12 Steininger Anna 2005 Team Nutrilite 5 WU8 00:02:53,3 26 05:46,0 10,40
21 27 Fuchs Michael 2004 3 MU8 00:03:02,0 28 06:04,0 09,89
22 13 Bechtel Julian 2004 4 MU8 00:03:02,7 27 06:04,0 09,89
23 29 Reisenbichler David 2005 FSV Puchenstuben 5 MU8 00:03:10,0 26 06:20,0 09,47

1



Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
24 51 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 6 WU8 00:03:12,7 25 06:24,0 09,38
25 52 Bachmann Celina 2006 7 WU8 00:03:34,2 24 07:08,0 08,41
26 33 Schneeweiß Johanna 2006 SV Riveg Lunz 8 WU8 00:03:47,9 23 07:34,0 07,93
27 906 Zöchbauer Georg 2007 LC Mank 6 MU8 00:04:06,7 25 08:12,0 07,32
28 1 Prankl Lucia 2008 LT Hafnerbach 9 WU8 00:04:20,7 22 08:40,0 06,92
29 50 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 10 WU8 00:06:38,0 21 13:14,0 04,53
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Kinder, 500 m
26. März 2011
LT Hafnerbach

WU8

10 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 28 Breuer Victoria Leoni 2004 ATSV Linz LA 5 00:01:59,1 30 03:58,0 15,13
2 26 Zotlöterer Felicita 2004 Union St. Pölten 15 00:02:22,4 29 04:44,0 12,68
3 40 Pieber Natalie 2005 LT Pielachtal 16 00:02:25,3 28 04:50,0 12,41
4 2 Prankl Emilia 2006 LT Hafnerbach 19 00:02:41,5 27 05:22,0 11,18
5 12 Steininger Anna 2005 Team Nutrilite 20 00:02:53,3 26 05:46,0 10,40
6 51 Hirner Sophie 2006 LT Hafnerbach 24 00:03:12,7 25 06:24,0 09,38
7 52 Bachmann Celina 2006 25 00:03:34,2 24 07:08,0 08,41
8 33 Schneeweiß Johanna 2006 SV Riveg Lunz 26 00:03:47,9 23 07:34,0 07,93
9 1 Prankl Lucia 2008 LT Hafnerbach 28 00:04:20,7 22 08:40,0 06,92

10 50 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 29 00:06:38,0 21 13:14,0 04,53
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Kinder, 500 m
26. März 2011
LT Hafnerbach

MU8

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 7 Schmied Samuel 2004 12 00:02:15,1 30 04:30,0 13,33
2 46 Gruber Simon 2004 18 00:02:40,5 29 05:20,0 11,25
3 27 Fuchs Michael 2004 21 00:03:02,0 28 06:04,0 09,89
4 13 Bechtel Julian 2004 22 00:03:02,7 27 06:04,0 09,89
5 29 Reisenbichler David 2005 FSV Puchenstuben 23 00:03:10,0 26 06:20,0 09,47
6 906 Zöchbauer Georg 2007 LC Mank 27 00:04:06,7 25 08:12,0 07,32
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Kinder, 500 m
26. März 2011
LT Hafnerbach

WU10

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 25 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 4 00:01:58,0 30 03:56,0 15,25
2 34 Mann Vanessa 2002 9 00:02:10,0 29 04:20,0 13,85
3 20 Eder Carina 2002 10 00:02:10,9 28 04:20,0 13,85
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf
Kinder, 500 m
26. März 2011
LT Hafnerbach

MU10

10 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 3 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St.Veit/Gölsen 1 00:01:48,0 30 03:34,0 16,82
2 45 Heindl Mateo 2003 LT Pielachtal 2 00:01:54,9 29 03:48,0 15,79

3 30 Özelt Maximilian 2002 TSU Hafnerbach 3 00:01:56,4 28 03:52,0 15,52
4 38 Pieber Manuel 2002 LT Pielachtal 6 00:02:00,3 27 04:00,0 15,00
5 47 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 7 00:02:01,0 26 04:02,0 14,88
6 43 Gruber Julian 2003 TSU Hafnerbach 8 00:02:01,6 25 04:02,0 14,88
7 23 Meiseneder Manuel 2002 Groß-Sierning 11 00:02:13,9 24 04:26,0 13,53
8 24 Höritzauer Benito 2002 Team Nutrilite 13 00:02:18,9 23 04:36,0 13,04
9 11 Steininger Christoph 2003 Team Nutrilite 14 00:02:19,9 22 04:38,0 12,95

10 22 Reisenbichler Kevin 2003 FSV Puchenstuben 17 00:02:33,3 21 05:06,0 11,76
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